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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
2
4
5
7
6
3
8
1

Name
Kiss-Orbán László
Szentesi Tamás
Bognár Zoli
Fally György
Szántó Dániel
Pakot János
ifj. Bajusz Zsolt
Schweizer Dani

Laps
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
0

Total Tm
10:00.884
10:07.448
10:12.835
10:21.765
10:22.313
10:30.499
10:34.095

-.---

Diff

6.564
11.951
20.881
21.429
29.615

-- 1 Lap --

Gap

6.564
5.387
8.930
0.548
8.186

-- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
33.760
33.652
33.480
33.254
33.855
33.610
35.187

-.---

In Lap
5
8
7
3

16
7
8
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 4 5 7 6 3 8 1

RCOR+MBRCOR+MB

Göd (0.27 Km)Göd (0.27 Km)

2014.06.20.  17:182014.06.20.  17:18

E-BuggyE-Buggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 25,882

Best Tm: 33.254, Spd: 29,230

Margin of Victory: 6.564

by: (7) Fally György

RaceTime: 10:00

Printed: 2014.06.24. 1:49:19 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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